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FEATURES

CONSCIOUS DESIGN

The HÅG Tion is the solution to constantly evolving 

workspaces, effortlessly adapting to the trends of the 

21st century workspace. Created at the intersection of 

intuitive design and mindful innovation, the HÅG Tion is 

flexible, sustainable seating, perfect for office or 

work-from-home settings—or anywhere comfort and 

productivity intersect. Using smart engineering, the 

HÅG Tion supports users throughout their workflow 

with active seating for a healthy workplace.

COLOR CHOICES

The HÅG Tion comes in a hand-selected variety of 

colors and textiles—all chosen to complement the 

contemporary design. Eye-catching monochromatic 

color options make a statement in any space. And 

visualizing the possibilities with Chair Designer helps 

customers explore the abundant color and fabric 

options before making a decision.

WORK & WELLNESS 

The HÅG Tion was designed with the concept of 

flexibility at its core. For flexible interior design, its 

aesthetic fits anywhere. But it also physically flexes to 

comfortably support users. The unique HÅG 

inBalance® movement mechanism moves in sync with 

the body throughout the workday, boosting wellness 

alongside productivity.

Cover: 2100-R6-A60M-P44-MF-BA27M-C6  
Top: 2100-R6-A00-P43-WF-BA27W-C6; Stinson Weft Bisque
Bottom: 2100-R6-A60B-P40-WF-BA27B-C6; Maharam Messenger Bayou



2100-R6-A60M-P44-MF-BA27M-C23S

SUSTAINABILITY LEADER

Made with an impressive 75% recycled and 

renewable materials and leaving a low carbon 

footprint, this is seating that users can feel good 

about. Designed for disassembly and made using 

as few components as possible, the HÅG Tion was 

built to last a lifetime and comes with a limited 

lifetime warranty. The HÅG Tion is BIFMA LEVEL 2 

and GREENGUARD GOLD certified.

2100-R6-A00-P43-WF-BA27W-C23S; Gabriel Select Ochre

WE THINK THE HÅG TION 

IS THE MOST SUSTAINABLE 

TASK CHAIR IN THE WORLD. 



2100-R6-A00-P40-BF-BA27B-C23S; Gabriel Select Black

2100-R6-A00-P47-RF-BA27RF-C23S 



STATEMENT OF LINE

SEAT AND BACK PLASTIC COLORS

MOSS
P44

BLACK
P40

HARVEST
P43

MIST
P46

BLUSH ROSE
P47

CROWBERRY
P45

CHESTNUT
P48

ASH WOOD
AW

POLISHED
PF

SILVER
SF

WHITE
WF

CYLINDER OPTIONS

STANDARD HEIGHT
CYLINDER-CY23

SEAT HEIGHT: 16.5"-21.5"

SIT TO STAND
CYLINDER-CY29

SEAT HEIGHT: 19"-26"

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

HEIGHT:

SEAT WIDTH:

SEAT DEPTH:

SEAT HEIGHT:

BACK WIDTH:

BACK HEIGHT:

WEIGHT:

COM:

COL:

24.0

24.5

26.0-31.5

18.0

17.0

16.0-21.5

18.5

10.0

24.0 LB

N/A

N/A

2100
ALL PLASTIC

24.0

24.5

29.0-36.0

18.0

17.0

19.5-26.5

18.5

10.0

24.0 LB

1.3 YD

2.5 SQ FT

2100
UPHOLSTERED SEAT

STANDARD LEAD TIME EXTENDED LEAD TIME

BACK STEM, ARMS, BASE COLORS - ALUMINUM

MOSS
MF

BLACK
BF

BLUSH ROSE
RF

STANDARD LEAD TIME EXTENDED LEAD TIME

AP A60 AP A60

TUMBLED
TF

CASTER OPTIONS

C23S
DECOMPRESSION HARD AND 

SOFT CARPET CASTERS

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

FR18S
18" FOOT RING

SILVER

FR18B
18" FOOT RING

BLACK

FR18W
18" FOOT RING

WHITE

C6BS
LARGE DIAMETER HARD

FLOOR AND CARPET CASTERS.

24.0

24.5

26.0-31.5

18.0

17.0

16.0-21.5

18.5

10.0

24.0 LB

1.7 YD

4.82 SQ FT

2100
FULLY UPHOLSTERED

24.0

24.5

26.0-31.5

18.0

17.0

16.0-21.5

18.5

10.0

30.5 LB

N/A

N/A

2100
ALL WOOD
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9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating

CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 
TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, 

Maharam, Momentum, and 9to5 

Seating’s Signature , Breeze and 

Nautilus Cards.  In the rare case 

we don’t have what you’re looking 

for, we’ll upholster your chair in 

any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and 

mechanical components. 

Fabric and foam are 

warranted against wear 

through and 

deterioration for 

five years.


